
Track Events
Time Friday Night Events  # Heats Time Saturday Afternoon Events  # Heats

5:00 PM Girls 150 Meter  U12 Finals 1 1:00 PM Women 60 Meter Hurdles  U18 Finals 1
5:05 PM Boys 150 Meter  U12 Finals 1 1:08 PM Women 60 Meter Hurdles  Open (U20/Senior) Finals 1
5:10 PM Girls 150 Meter  U14 Finals 2 1:18 PM Men 60 Meter Hurdles  U18 Finals 1
5:15 PM Boys 150 Meter  U14 Finals 1 1:25 PM Men 60 Meter Hurdles  U20 Finals 1
5:25 PM Girls 600 Meter  U12 Finals 1 1:35 PM Women 60 Meter  U18 Prelims 2
5:30 PM Boys 600 Meter  U12 Finals 1 1:42 PM Men 60 Meter  U18 Prelims 2
5:35 PM Girls 800 Meter  U14 Finals 1 1:50 PM Women 60 Meter  Open (U20/Senior) Prelims 1
5:40 PM Boys 800 Meter  U14 Finals 1 1:55 PM Men 60 Meter  Open (U20/Senior) Prelims 3
5:45 PM Girls 800 Meter  U16 Finals 1 2:05 PM Women QUAD 60 Meter  Finals 1
5:50 PM Boys 800 Meter  U16 Finals 2 2:10 PM Men QUAD 60 Meter  Finals 2
6:00 PM Women 800 Meter  U18 Finals 1 2:17 PM Women 35+ 60 Meter  Masters Finals 1
6:05 PM Men 800 Meter  U18 Finals 1 2:20 PM Men 35+ 60 Meter  Masters Finals 1
6:10 PM Women 800 Meter  Open (U20/Senior) Finals 1 2:24 PM Women 60 Meter  U18 Finals 1
6:15 PM Men 800 Meter  Open (U20/Senior) Finals 1 (dbl waterfall) 2:28 PM Men 60 Meter  U18 Finals 1
6:20 PM Mixed 35+ 800 Meter Masters Finals 1 2:32 PM Women 60 Meter  Open (U20/Senior) Finals 1
6:25 PM Girls 2000 Meter  U16 Finals 1 2:36 PM Men 60 Meter  Open (U20/Senior) Finals 1
7:00 PM Girls 200 Meter  U16 Finals 4 2:45 PM Women 400 Meter  U18 Finals 2
7:15 PM Boys 200 Meter  U16 Finals 2 2:53 PM Men 400 Meter  U18 Finals 2
7:23 PM Women 200 Meter  U18 Finals 3 3:00 PM Women 400 Meter  Open (U20/Senior/Mast.) Finals 1
7:35 PM Men 200 Meter  U18 Finals 3 3:05 PM Men 400 Meter  Open (U20/Senior/Mast.) Finals 2
7:45 PM Women 200 Meter  Open (U20/Senior) Finals 1 3:15 PM Boys 4x100 Meter Relay  U12 Finals 1
7:50 PM Men 200 Meter  Open (U20/Senior) Finals 2 3:23 PM Girls 4x100 Meter Relay  U14 Finals 1
7:57 PM Women 35+ 200 Meter Masters Finals 1 3:30 PM Boys 4x100 Meter Relay  U14 Finals 1
8:02 PM Men 35+ 200 Meter Masters Finals 1 3:38 PM Women 4x100 Meter Relay  U16 Finals 1
8:20 PM Women/Men 3000 Meter Open (Combined) Finals 1 3:45 PM Men 4x100 Meter Relay  U16 Finals 1

3:53 PM Women 4x100 Meter Relay  U18 Finals 1
Time Saturday Morning Events  # Heats 4:00 PM Men 4x100 Meter Relay  U18 Finals 1
9:00 AM Girls 60 Meter  U12 Prelims 1 4:10 PM Men 1600 Medley U16 Finals 1
9:03 AM Boys 60 Meter  U12 Prelims 1 4:20 PM Women 1600 Medley U16/U18 Combined Finals 1
9:07 AM Girls 60 Meter  U14 Prelims 3 4:30 PM Men 1600 Medley U18 Finals 1
9:17 AM Boys 60 Meter  U14 Prelims 1
9:20 AM Girls 60 Meter  U16 Prelims 3
9:30 AM Boys 60 Meter  U16 Prelims 2 Time Elementary Relays  # Heats

9:45 AM Girls 60 Meter  U12 Finals 1 5:00 PM Girls 4x100 Meter Relay U11 Heats 3
9:50 AM Boys 60 Meter  U12 Finals 1 5:10 PM Boys 4x100 Meter Relay U11 Heats 3
9:55 AM Girls 60 Meter  U14 Finals 1 5:25 PM Girls 4x100 Meter Relay U11 Finals 3
10:00 AM Boys 60 Meter  U14 Finals 1 5:35 PM Boys 4x100 Meter Relay U11 Finals 3
10:10 AM Girls 60 Meter  U16 Finals 1 5:50 PM Girls 4x100 Meter Relay U13 Heats 3
10:15 AM Boys 60 Meter  U16 Finals 1 6:00 PM Boys 4x100 Meter Relay U13 Heats 2
10:30 AM 1000 Meter  U12 (Girls/boys combined) Finals 1 6:15 PM Girls 4x100 Meter Relay U13 Finals 3
10:37 AM 1200 Meter  U14 (Girls/boys combined) Finals 1 6:25 PM Boys 4x100 Meter Relay U13 Finals 2
10:45 AM Girls 1200 Meter  U16 Finals 1 6:33 PM Girls 4x100 Meter Relay U15 Heats 2
10:53 AM Boys 1200 Meter  U16 Finals 1 6:40 PM Boys 4x100 Meter Relay U15 Heats 2
11:00 AM Women 1500 Meter  U18 Finals 1 6:55 PM Girls 4x100 Meter Relay U15 Finals 2
11:08 AM Men 1500 Meter  U18 Finals 1 7:03 PM Boys 4x100 Meter Relay U15 Finals 2
11:15 AM Women 1500 Meter  Open (U20/Senior) Finals 1
11:22 AM Men 1500 Meter Open (U20/Senior) Finals 1
11:40 AM Girls 60 Meter Hurdles  U12 Finals 1
11:45 AM Boys 60 Meter Hurdles  U12 Finals 1
11:55 AM Girls 60 Meter Hurdles  U14 Finals 1
12:00 PM Boys 60 Meter Hurdles  U14 Finals 1
12:05 PM Girls 60 Meter Hurdles  U16 Finals 2
12:16 PM Boys 60 Meter Hurdles  U16 Finals 1
12:25 PM Mixed 35+ 60 Meter Hurdles Masters Finals 1
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Field Events
Time Friday Long Jump  # Athletes Time Saturday LJ/TJ  # Athletes

4:45 PM Women Long Jump U18 - East Pit Finals 6 8:30 AM Girls Long Jump U14 - West Pit Finals 11
4:45 PM Men Long Jump U18 - West Pit Finals 7 8:30 AM Boys Long Jump U14 - East Pit Finals 9
6:00 PM Women Long Jump  (U20/Master) - East Pit Finals 3 10:00 AM Girls Long Jump U12 - West Pit Finals 10
6:30 PM Men Long Jump  (U20/Senior/Mast.)  - West Pit Finals 7 10:05 AM Boys Long Jump  U12 - East Pit Finals 7

11:15 AM Women Triple Jump U16/U18/Open - West Pit Finals 12
12:45 PM Girls Long Jump U16 - East Pit Finals 16

Time Friday High Jump  # Athletes 1:00 PM Men Triple Jump U16/U18/Open - West Pit Finals 6
5:00 PM Men High Jump Open (U20/Senior) Finals 2 2:30 PM Women QUAD Long  Jump - East Pit Finals 8
6:15 PM Men High Jump U16/U18 Combined Finals 8 2:40 PM Men QUAD Long Jump - West Pit Finals 14
7:30 PM Girls High Jump U16/U18 Combined Finals 8 3:45 PM Boys Long Jump U16 - East Pit Finals 7

Time Saturday High Jump  # Athletes

Time Friday Throws  # Athletes 10:00 AM Women QUAD High Jump Finals 8
4:15 PM Men Weight Throw U16, U18, & Masters Finals 5 10:00 AM Men QUAD High Jump Finals 14
5:30 PM Girls Shot Put U16 Finals 7 1:00 PM Boys High Jump U12/U14 Combined Finals 4
6:45 PM Women Shot Put U18 Finals 5 2:15 PM Girls High Jump U12/U14 Combined Finals 10
7:45 PM Women Shot Put U20/Open Finals 11
9:00 PM Women 35+ Shot Put Masters Finals 4 Time Saturday Throws  # Athletes

9:15 AM Women Weight Throw U16, U18, & Masters Finals 8
10:50 AM Seated Shot Put Wheelchair Finals 3
11:50 AM Men QUAD Shot Put Finals 14
12:45 PM Women QUAD Shot Put Finals 8
1:30 PM Girls Shot Put U14 Finals 8
2:15 PM Girls Shot Put U12 Finals 6
3:00 PM Boys Shot Put  U12/U14 Combined Finals 5
3:45 PM Men Shot Put U16/Masters Combined Finals 3
4:30 PM Men Shot Put U18/U20 Combined **moved to Sat Finals 5

Time Saturday Pole Vault  # Athletes

9:30 AM Men Pole Vault All <=3.50m Finals 7
11:00 AM Men Pole Vault All 3.50m+ Finals 6
1:00 PM Women Pole Vault All <2.60m Finals 6
2:30 PM Women Pole Vault All 2.60m+ Finals 5
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